
W9991 KELLY DRIVE, HORTONVILLE, WI, 54944
https://www.adashunjones.com

W9991 KELLY
Drive,
HORTONVILLE, WI,
54944

$449,000

Beautiful home! Perfect location! Located on a 1.69 partially wooded acre lot at the end of the
road, this 2BR/3.5BA home has been meticulously maintained! Kitchen updated with new island,
granite counters, backsplash, & flooring; updated 1st floor laundry; updated bathrooms, and
more! Dining Room off kitchen opens onto a cement patio; Great Rm has...

Faye
Faye Wilson Realty LLC

• 2 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2812 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Free Standing,Gas,One,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1660

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1152 Tax Amount: 3818.26

Inclusions: Stove, Microwave, Dishwasher,
Refrigerator, window treatments, water softener

Exclusions: Washer, Dryer, LP tank,
Garden Art

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x14 Main

Bedroom 2 15x11 Main

Family Room 32x25 Lower

Formal Dining Room 12x11 Main

Kitchen 12x14 Main

Living Room 21x17 Main

Dining Room 12x11 Main

Unfinished 11x11 Main

Other Room 9x6 Main

Other Room 2 4x3 Main

Other Room 3 5x4 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, In Floor Heat

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Radon Mitigation
System

Exterior material: Brick,Shake
Siding,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Faye Wilson Agent Email: fayewilsonrealty1@gmail.com


